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SEPTEMBER 2017

Events

01.09.17
04.09.17

Frid ay

Monday

05.09.17

Tuesday

l Ye.n classcs commence

il cnchcrs day

06.09.17

Wednesday

Staff Council Meeting - 111

07.09.17

Thursday

08.09.17

Friday

11.09.17

Monday

Submission of DRM Meeting 11l Minutes to Principal by HODs

12.09.17

Tuesday

13.09.17

Wednesday

14.09.17

Thursday

15.09.17

Friday

18.09.17

Monday

19.09.17

Tuesday

20.09.17

Wednesday

21.09.17

Thursday

22.09.17

Friday

23.09.17

Saturday

Working day

25.09.17

Monday

26.09.17

Tuesday

{Class committee Meeting I for I year uG

27.09.17

Wednesday

Submission of Pre Assessment Test question paper to CCE office

28.09.17

Thursday

‘Submission of Class Committee Meeting I report to Principal’

29.09.17

Friday

Pooja Holiday

No of working days: 21
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Academic Calendar
Academic Year 2017-2018 (I year/1Sem)

OCTOBER 2017
DATE DAY Events i
02.10.17 | Monday Gandhi ]ayanthi Holiday
. *Web portal ently | Commences
03.10.17 | Tuesd: B o
e PrefAssessmentTest commences forIyear UG

04.10.17 | Wednesday | Staft Council Meeting - IV

05.10.17 | Thursday

06.10.17 | Friday Counselling 1 for 1 year UG ¥

07.10.17 | Saturday Working day

' 09.10.17 | Monrday Pre Assessment Test ends for I year UG

10.10.17 | Tuesday Stubinission of Counselling I report to Principal’

11.10.17 | Wednesday Subm|SSlon of Consohdated Mark statement of Pre Assessment Test to
Principal

12.10.17 | Thursday

13.10.17 | Friday

14.10.17 | Saturday Working day

16.10.17 | Monday

17.10.17 | Tuesday Diwali Holidays

18.10.17 | Wednesday

19.10.17 | Thursday

20.10.17 | Friday Submission of Assessment Test I question paper to CCE office
Working. day.... =

21.10.17 | Saturday Asse-ssment Test I commences for 'year UG & PG

e
@ 23.10.17 | Monday

24.10.17 | Tuesday S'LQ'l_glrifi;g]_ﬁsjiﬁr)"_('Sf;f{f\s";‘ev’s's‘m’e”rit‘.Te‘s'_t_il"M_ar‘l{S'-_tb",P'rj:ri;év’i;ialb('Sgb 1 & Sub2)

25.10.17 | Wednesday S ———

26.10.17 | Thursday St_il_ijrfﬁ‘j_‘s'féjﬁo,hﬁf‘l_i‘s§é‘s"srh‘féﬁt;-’l‘és’t;I,Mé tks to Prificipal( Sub 3 & Sub 4)

27.10.17 | Friday Assessment Test I ends for | year UG

: Wo:rkmg day o

28.10.17 | Saturday Su‘brmssmn of Assessment: Test ["Marks to Principal (sub 5 & 6)

30.10.17 | Monday Wébq;)‘mjt?alqEnt?yHCOmmences - 7

311017 Tuesday Su.bm_issionz of Consolidated Mark statement of Assessment Test 1 to
Principal g 3|

No of working days: 21
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NOVEMBER 2017
DATE DAY Events
1.11.17 | Wednesday | Submission of Assessment Test | Answer Scripts to CCE Office
2.11.17 | Thursday
3.11.17 | Friday
4.11.17 | Saturday Working day
6.11.17 | Monday Unit Test i begins
.7.11.17 Tuesday Class Committee Meeting II for I Year UG
8.11.17 | Wednesday | Pt
9.11.17 | Thursday | Submission of Class Committee Meeting Il report to Principal
10.11.17 | Friday
13.11.17 Monday Unit Test | ends .
Submission of Assessment Test I Question paper to CCE office
14.11.17 | Tuesday TS Y
15.11.17 | Wednesday | Submission of Consolidated Mark statement of Unit test [ to Principal’
16.11.17 | Thursday
117.11.17 | Friday Assessment Test II Commences for [ year
18.11.17 | Saturday Working day
9’,0.11.17 Monday Submission of Assessment Test Il Marks to Principal (Sub 1 & 2) 7
[21.11.17 | Tuesday
| 22:11.17 | Wednesday
23.11.17 | Thursda Assessment Test Il ends for [ year
Y Submission of Assessment Test Il Marks to Principal (Sub3&4) ~
24.11.17 | Friday ‘
Submission of Assessment Test II Marks to Principal (sub 5 & 6)
27.11.17 | Monday Web portal Entry [Il Commences
Unit Test I begins
28.11.17 | Tuesday Su‘bm.ission of Consolidated Mark statement of Assessment Test Il to
Principal
29.11.17 | Wednesday | Submission of Assessment Test Il Answer Scripts to CCE Office
30.11.17 | Thursday | ° ; .

No of working days: 24
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Academic Calendar
Academic Year 2017-2018 (I year/ I Sem)

DECEMBER 2017
DATE DAY Events
- | 112.17. | Friday
i s Working day
2.12.17 | Saturday Unit Test 1l ends
4.12.17 | Monday Class Committee Meeting I1I
—G—r2f7_ ’l‘uesday Submission of Consolidated Mark statement of Unit test II to Principal
w | 6.12.17 | Wednesday | Submission of Class Committee Meeting Il report to Principal
311217 Thursday Submission of Model examination Question Paper
8.12.17 | Friday Counselling Il
9.12.17 | Saturday Working day
X Model examination Commences for | year
i B2 (JMPHEaY Submission of Counselling Il report to Principal
12.12.17 | Tuesday
-] 13.12.17 | Wednesday | Submission of Model examination Marks to Principal (Sub 1 & 2)
14.12.17 | Thursday
15.12.17 | Friday Submission of Model examination Marks to Principal (Sub 3 & 4)
Working day
16.12.17 | Saturday Model examination ends for [ year
Submission of Model examination Marks to Principal (sub 5 & 6)
18.12.17 | Monday Intensive Coaching Class (ICC) begins
‘f9.12.17 Tuesday -
= Submission of Consolidated Mark statement of Model examination to
Principal
20.12.17 | Wednesday | Last working day
Web portal Entry IV Commences
Intensive Coaching Class (ICC) ends
21.12.17 | Thursday | Submission of Answer Scripts to CCE Office
22.12.17 | Friday
23.12.17 | Saturday | Working day
-1 25.12:17 | Monday Christmas Holiday
| 26.12.17 | Tuesday Commencement of Anna university Examinations
27.12.17 | Wednesday
28.12.17 | Thursday
129.12.17 | Friday -
No of working days: 24

PRINCIPAL

CC : Chairman/Secretary/CEQ
HoD /S&H / Dept. NB

Hastel / Transnort
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